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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕДОВА Арина САМ  V  V  0  3  1  1 0.333 -6 13 5

ГРАЧЕВА Алена САМ  3  V  V  1 V2  V 0.667 5 18 3

ШУМЕЕВА Александра САМ  2  2  1 V3  1  2 0.167 -10 11 7

БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 20 2

КАРАЧЕНЦЕВА Алиса МОО  V  V  2  0  2  1 0.333 -6 13 5

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ  V  1 V3  1  V  1 0.500 2 14 4

МАРКОВИЧ Карина ТАТ V2  1  V  V  V V2 0.833 5 17 1

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АТРАСЕВИЧ Яна САМ  0  V  3  2  1  1 0.167 -12 11 6

МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ  3  0  0  2  1  2 0.000 -16 8 7

ПАРАМОНОВА Полина САМ  V  2  V  0  3  V 0.500 0 17 4

МАРЖИН Ирина МОО  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 22 2

ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Самира ТАТ  V  0  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 17 4

АБЗАЛТДИНОВА Анна ТАТ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 21 3

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУРМИСТРОВА Анна САМ  V V2  0  2  1  1 0.333 -6 10 5

КНЯЗЕВА Екатерина САМ  2  1  V  3  1  0 0.167 -10 11 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САМ  1  V  2 V3  1  1 0.333 -1 12 4

ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ  V  1 V3  V  V  3 0.667 7 19 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Юлия ЧЕЛ V3  V  1  1  0  1 0.333 -8 10 6

ЕВДОКИМОВА Милана ТАТ V2  V V2  1 V2  1 0.667 1 12 3

АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ШИГАПОВА Розалина САМ  2  3  1 V3  1  V 0.333 -6 14 4

ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ  1  V  V V3  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ  2  V  1  V V3  V 0.667 7 18 3

МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ  1  2  1  1  V V3 0.333 -6 12 5

КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО  1  V  1  1  3  2 0.167 -8 12 6

ПАВЛОВА Ольга САМ  1  2  1  0  1  V 0.167 -12 9 7

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОБЗИНОВА Софья САМ  V  1  1  1  3 0.200 -6 10 5

КУРСОВА Яна САМ  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -19 1 6

БЫЛИНКИНА Дарья САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 4 16 4

ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 4 17 3

ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 5 17 2
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ  V  3  3  2 V2 0.400 -1 14 4

ГАДЖИЕВА Елизавета САМ  2  0  3  2  2 0.000 -11 9 6

ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  V  V  3  0  0 0.400 -1 11 5

КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 -2 15 3

ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ  V  V V3  V  0 0.800 6 15 2

КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ  1  V V2  V  V 0.800 9 15 1

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМОФЕЕВА Ульяна САМ  2  V  2  3  V 0.400 -1 15 5

СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ  V  V  V  3  0 0.600 4 15 2

КАРЯКИНА Ника САМ  2  3  1  2  2 0.000 -10 10 6

ЗОТОВА Мария САМ  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 2 16 3

ЦОЙ Лия ТАТ  V  V  V  3  0 0.600 -1 15 4

ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ  2 V1  V  V  V 0.800 6 15 1

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОГАТКИНА Кристина САМ  V  1  2  2  3  1 0.167 -10 13 6

ДЕКИНА Алиса САМ  3  2  V  0  1  1 0.167 -10 11 7

ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 2

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

ЛОГАЧЁВА Татьяна ЧЕЛ  V V2  3  0  2  1 0.333 -6 12 5

КАНКИЯ Кристина МОО  V  V  1  1  V  2 0.500 -2 16 4

ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 4 17 3

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ  V  2  1  0  1  1 0.167 -9 9 6

ТРУБАЧЕВА Вероника САМ  1  0  1  3  V  0 0.167 -12 9 7

БРУНОВСКАЯ Ксения САМ  V  V V2  1 V3  V 0.833 10 18 1

ВЕЛЬДЯКСОВА Татьяна САМ V3  V  1  2  V V3 0.667 5 17 3

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО  V  V V2  V  3  3 0.667 6 20 2

ОГНЕВА Елизавета ЧЕЛ  V  1  2  3  V  V 0.500 1 18 4

МУКМЕНОВА Алиса ТАТ V2  V  1  1  V  2 0.500 -1 14 5

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 22 2

ТИХОНОВА Анастасия САМ  3  3  1  0  2  V 0.167 -9 13 6

КЛЕВАНСКАЯ Жанна САМ  1  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 -3 15 5

КОЧЕРОВА Дарья САМ  1  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 2 16 4

ПЕСТИНА Жанна МОО  2  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 5 19 3

ИВЛИЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1

ЛЮБУШКИНА Александра ОРБ  3  2  0  0  V  0 0.167 -14 9 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
2 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
2 ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 БЫЛИНКИНА Дарья САМ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
5 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
6 ИВЛИЕВА Вероника ТАТ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
6 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
8 БРУНОВСКАЯ Ксения САМ 0.833 10 18 квалифицирован
9 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован

10 СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
11 МАРКОВИЧ Карина ТАТ 0.833 5 17 квалифицирован
12 КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ 0.800 9 15 квалифицирован
13 ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ 0.800 6 15 квалифицирован
13 ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.800 6 15 квалифицирован
15 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
16 МАРЖИН Ирина МОО 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
17 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
18 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
19 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
20 АБЗАЛТДИНОВА Анна ТАТ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
21 ГРАЧЕВА Алена САМ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
22 ВЕЛЬДЯКСОВА Татьяна САМ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
23 ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
24 ЕВДОКИМОВА Милана ТАТ 0.667 1 12 квалифицирован
25 ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
26 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
27 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
28 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
29 ЗОТОВА Мария САМ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
30 ЦОЙ Лия ТАТ 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован
31 КИРЬЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.600 -2 15 квалифицирован
32 ПЕСТИНА Жанна МОО 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
33 КОЧЕРОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
34 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован
35 ОГНЕВА Елизавета ЧЕЛ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
36 ПАРАМОНОВА Полина САМ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
36 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Самира ТАТ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
38 МУКМЕНОВА Алиса ТАТ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
39 КАНКИЯ Кристина МОО 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
40 КЛЕВАНСКАЯ Жанна САМ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
41 ТИМОФЕЕВА Ульяна САМ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
42 ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
43 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
44 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САМ 0.333 -1 12 квалифицирован
45 ШИГАПОВА Розалина САМ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
46 КАРАЧЕНЦЕВА Алиса МОО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
46 СЕДОВА Арина САМ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
48 ЛОГАЧЁВА Татьяна ЧЕЛ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
48 МАКАРОВА Ирина САМ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
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50 БУРМИСТРОВА Анна САМ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
51 КУЗНЕЦОВА Юлия ЧЕЛ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
52 ЛОБЗИНОВА Софья САМ 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован
53 КОНОНОВА Екатерина МОО 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
54 ТИХОНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
55 ЗАЙЦЕВА Полина САМ 0.167 -9 9 квалифицирован
56 РОГАТКИНА Кристина САМ 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован
57 ДЕКИНА Алиса САМ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
57 КНЯЗЕВА Екатерина САМ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
57 ШУМЕЕВА Александра САМ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
60 АТРАСЕВИЧ Яна САМ 0.167 -12 11 квалифицирован
61 ПАВЛОВА Ольга САМ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
61 ТРУБАЧЕВА Вероника САМ 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
63 ЛЮБУШКИНА Александра ОРБ 0.167 -14 9 квалифицирован
64 КАРЯКИНА Ника САМ 0.000 -10 10 квалифицирован
65 ГАДЖИЕВА Елизавета САМ 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
66 ИШМУРАТОВА Кира САМ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
67 КУРСОВА Яна САМ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
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